1 Child - per term

CEQ Tuition Fee

School Levy

ICT Levy
Curriculum/Excursion Levy
Stationery/Craft Levy
Building Fund

Per Term
Per Year
Add: Magazine Levy Term 4 $30.00

2 Children - per term
CEQ Tuition Fee

School Levy

ICT Levy
Curriculum/Excursion Levy
Stationery/Craft Levy
Building Fund

Per Term
Per Year
Add: Magazine Levy Term 4 $30.00

3 Children - per term
CEQ Tuition Fee

School Levy

ICT Levy
Curriculum/Excursion Levy
Stationery/Craft Levy
Building Fund

Per Term
Per Year
Add: Magazine Levy Term 4 $30.00

4 Children - per term
CEO Tuition Fee

School Levy

ICT Levy
Curriculum/Excursion Levy
Stationery/Craft Levy
Building Fund

Per Term
Per Year
Add: Magazine Levy Term 4 $30.00

ST MONICA'S PRIMARY SCHOOL
SCHOOL FEES 2017

336.00
255.00
35.00
50.00
35.00
163.00

874.00

3,496.00
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3,526.00

436.80
350.00
70.00
100.00
70.00
163.00

1,189.80

4,759.20
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4,789.20

504.00
395.00
105.00
150.00
105.00
163.00

1,422.00

5,688.00
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5,718.00

504.00
395.00
140.00
200.00
140.00
163.00

1,542.00

6,168.00
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6,198.00

per child, per term
per child

per child

per family

($336.00 + 2nd child $100.80)
($255.00 + 2nd child $95.00)

(+ 3rd child $67.20)
(+ 3rd child $45.00)

(4th child free)
(4th child free)



1 Child - per term

CEQ Tuition Fee

School Levy

ICT Levy
Curriculum/Excursion Levy
Stationery/Craft Levy
Building Fund

Per Term

Per Year

Add: Magazine Levy Term 4 $30.00

2 Children - per term

CEQ Tuition Fee

School Levy

ICT Levy
Curriculum/Excursion Levy
Stationery/Craft Levy
Building Fund

Per Term

Per Year

Add: Magazine Levy Term 4 $30.00

3 Children - per term

CEO Tuition Fee

School Levy

ICT Levy
Curriculum/Excursion Levy
Stationery/Craft Levy
Building Fund

Per Term

Per Year

Add: Magazine Levy Term 4 $30.00

4 Children - per term

CEQ Tuition Fee

School Levy

ICT Levy
Curriculum/Excursion Levy
Stationery/Craft Levy
Building Fund

Per Term

Per Year

Add: Magazine Levy Term 4 $30.00

ST MONICA'S PRIMARY SCHOOL
SCHOOL FEES 2017
FAMILY WITH SIBLING AT SYSTEMIC SECONDARY SCHOOL

268.80
255.00
35.00
50.00
35.00

643.80

2,575.20
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2,605.20

369.60
350.00
70.00
100.00
70.00

959.60

3,838.40
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3,868.40

436.80
395.00
105.00
150.00
105.00

1,191.80

4,767.20
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4,797.20

436.80
395.00
140.00
200.00
140.00

1,311.80

5,247.20
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5,277.20

* 20% discount

per child, per term
per child
per child

($268.80 + 2nd child $100.80)
($255.00 + 2nd child $95.00)

(+ 3rd child $67.20)
(+ 3rd child $45.00)

(4th child free)
(4th child free)



