ST MONICA'S PRIMARY SCHOOL SCHOOL FEES 2017

\$ 336.00	
\$ 255.00	
\$ 35.00	per child, per term
\$ 50.00	per child
\$ 35.00	per child
\$ 163.00	_per family
\$ 874.00	
\$ 3,496.00	-
\$ 3,526.00	
\$ \$ \$	\$ 255.00 \$ 35.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 35.00 \$ 163.00 \$ 874.00 \$ 3,496.00

2 Children - per term		
CEO Tuition Fee	\$ 436.80	(\$336.00 + 2nd child \$100.80)
School Levy	\$ 350.00	(\$255.00 + 2nd child \$95.00)
ICT Levy	\$ 70.00	
Curriculum/Excursion Levy	\$ 100.00	
Stationery/Craft Levy	\$ 70.00	
Building Fund	\$ 163.00	_
Per Term	\$ 1,189.80	
Per Year	\$ 4,759.20	-
Add: Magazine Levy Term 4 \$30.00	\$ 4,789.20	

3 Children - per term		
CEO Tuition Fee	\$ 504.00	(+ 3rd child \$67.20)
School Levy	\$ 395.00	(+ 3rd child \$45.00)
ICT Levy	\$ 105.00	
Curriculum/Excursion Levy	\$ 150.00	
Stationery/Craft Levy	\$ 105.00	
Building Fund	\$ 163.00	
Per Term	\$ 1,422.00	
Per Year	\$ 5,688.00	
Add: Magazine Levy Term 4 \$30.00	\$ 5,718.00	

4 Children - per term		
CEO Tuition Fee	\$ 504.00	(4th child free)
School Levy	\$ 395.00	(4th child free)
ICT Levy	\$ 140.00	
Curriculum/Excursion Levy	\$ 200.00	
Stationery/Craft Levy	\$ 140.00	
Building Fund	\$ 163.00	_
Per Term	\$ 1,542.00	
Per Year	\$ 6,168.00	-
Add: Magazine Levy Term 4 \$30.00	\$ 6,198.00	

ST MONICA'S PRIMARY SCHOOL SCHOOL FEES 2017

FAMILY WITH SIBLING AT SYSTEMIC SECONDARY SCHOOL

1 Child - per term		
CEO Tuition Fee	\$ 268.80	* 20% discount
School Levy	\$ 255.00	
ICT Levy	\$ 35.00	per child, per term
Curriculum/Excursion Levy	\$ 50.00	per child
Stationery/Craft Levy	\$ 35.00	per child
Building Fund	\$ -	_
Per Term	\$ 643.80	•
Per Year	\$ 2,575.20	-
Add: Magazine Levy Term 4 \$30.00	\$ 2,605.20	

2 Children - per term		
CEO Tuition Fee	\$ 369.60	(\$268.80 + 2nd child \$100.80)
School Levy	\$ 350.00	(\$255.00 + 2nd child \$95.00)
ICT Levy	\$ 70.00	
Curriculum/Excursion Levy	\$ 100.00	
Stationery/Craft Levy	\$ 70.00	
Building Fund	\$ -	
Per Term	\$ 959.60	-
Per Year	\$ 3,838.40	-
Add: Magazine Levy Term 4 \$30.00	\$ 3,868.40	
		=

3 Children - per term		
CEO Tuition Fee	\$ 436.80	(+ 3rd child \$67.20)
School Levy	\$ 395.00	(+ 3rd child \$45.00)
ICT Levy	\$ 105.00	
Curriculum/Excursion Levy	\$ 150.00	
Stationery/Craft Levy	\$ 105.00	
Building Fund	\$ -	
Per Term	\$ 1,191.80	
Per Year	\$ 4,767.20	
Add: Magazine Levy Term 4 \$30.00	\$ 4,797.20	
		•

4 Children - per term		
CEO Tuition Fee	\$ 436.80	(4th child free)
School Levy	\$ 395.00	(4th child free)
ICT Levy	\$ 140.00	
Curriculum/Excursion Levy	\$ 200.00	
Stationery/Craft Levy	\$ 140.00	
Building Fund	\$ -	
Per Term	\$ 1,311.80	-
Per Year	\$ 5,247.20	-
Add: Magazine Levy Term 4 \$30.00	\$ 5,277.20	